
 

SVS Menu Wk2 2021-2022 

  

Wk beg 22 November 2021                                              M E N U 
Monday 
Allergens 

Cheese & Potato Pie - Garlic Bread or Salad  - Banana 
Garlic Bread 
Allergy Advice 
Contains: Milk, Wheat. Potato Starch 

 
   

Tuesday 
Allergens 

Patties/Toasted Cheese or Chicken Sandwiches - Melon 
Vegetarian, Chicken or Lamb 
Wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin); Water; Diced lamb/Chicken(13%); Margarine (palm oil, salt, water); Vegetable fat 
(palm, rapeseed, sunflower); Seasoning mix (rusk (wheat), wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), spices 
(contains mustard, celery), salt, modified starch, potato starch, colour: ammonia caramel, flavour enhancer: monosodium glutamate, flavouring, 
hydrolysed vegetable protein (soya), garlic powder, breadcrumb (wheat), herbs); Sugar; Diced onions; Salt; Garlic puree; Scotch bonnet chilli puree; 
Colours: annatto, curcumin; Preservatives: calcium propionate, potassium sorbate. 
Bread: Allergy Advice 

Contains: Soya, Wheat. 
Not suitable for Rye, Barley or Oats allergy sufferers   Chicken Roll and Cheese (Milk) 
Chicken or Cheese                                                                                                                                  

  

Wednesday 
Allergens 

Vegetable Curry and Rice – Chicken Nuggets and Baked Beans 
Chicken nuggets 
Allergy Advice 
Contains: Wheat.                                           

  

Thursday 
Allergens 

Pizza and Fries – Ice Cream & Pineapple         
Bread: Allergy Advice                                                     Ice Cream 
Contains: Soya, Wheat.                                                Allergy Advice 
Chicken or Cheese                                                         May also contain traces of Nuts and Peanuts.      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

  

Friday 
Allergens 

 

Vegetable/Tuna Pasta – Jacket Potato & Salad 
Allergy Advice                                      FISH                                                                    
Contains: Wheat.                               Mozzarella Cheese (from Milk), Potato Starch 
Ingredients 
Durum Wheat Semolina 
For allergens, including Cereals containing Gluten, see ingredients in bold.                                                                                                         

    

 


